eit

CATALYST

EUROPE

Health

oo Ulion B8 Servicio Madrilefio
=t de Salud

v- DEBRECEN

Universitdteklinikum

CATALYST
EUROPE

Corporate Champion:

UNIVERSITY of I H BN Massachusetts
I I I I Institute of

Technology ) GE Healthcare

mVision AN 2

Fundacién MEDICAL VALLEY 1 EEIEEIH[EEEMHE .

sclreyios Mimbee:




Thinking
differently

IS critical to
INNnovation







of?

?

~

better off

NOwW ?

s

—p S

%.\u_
e

-



CATALYST Phase 1 - Program

Evidence that the need, if solved, would improve
something, and that improvement is valuable

 Plausible technical approaches well matched to
the need.

 Preliminary assessment of commercial
opportunity

)

-+ Next steps to de-risk towards proof-of-principle

, Iterative process
@ Health



CATALYST Framework

FOCUS AREA

COHORT OF FELLOWS
Researchers/clinicians

PHASE 1

New Project Discovery

Proof of Opportunity

6 months PROGRAM

Portfolio of PROJECT

PROPOSALS supported by
evidences and a project plan
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CATALYST Framework

FOCUS AREA
COHORT OF FELLOWS FELLOWS
Researchers/clinicians RECRUIT Pls
PHASE 1 PHASE 2
New Project Discovery Execution, Project Validation
Proof of Opportunity Proof of Concept
6 months 12-30 months
Portfolio of PROJECT Evidence that the Project
PROPOSALS supported by |dea has potential to add
evidences and a project plan value to healthcare and case
for Funding
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CATALYST Framework

FOCUS AREA
COHORT OF FELLOWS FELLOWS TEAMS RAISE FUNDS
Researchers/clinicians RECRUIT Pls FOR VENTURE BUILDING
PHASE_1 : PHASE 2 | | Venture Building "
New Project Discovery Execution, Project Validation __ L <
Or Lincensing 2 o
O [
Proof of Opportunity Proof of Concept Proof of translational potential ff < 9
<
6 months 12-30 months 2 years
Portfolio of PROJECT Evidence that the Project Validation of Value
PROPOSALS supported by |dea has potential to add Proposition and
evidences and a project plan value to healthcare and case Business Model
for Funding
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Predictable Outcomes

PROJECT
TRANSLATION

RATE compared
to that of
MIT overall

PROJECTS
ATTRACTED
FOLLOW-ON
FUNDING

MIT Catalyst projects have achieved
innovation milestones at higher rates and
faster paces than international

benchmarks:
PARTICIPANTS GREATER LICENSE GREATER CHANCE
PURSUING NEW LINE AND OPTION ACTIVITY ~ OF VENTURE
OF RESEARCH CREATION
COMPARED TO
REFERENCE

BENCHMARK
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Catalyst Europe 2020 FELLOWS
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Jézsef Balla | University of

Debrecen
balla@internal.med.unideb.hu

Joerg Bauer | Tungsram
= joerg.bauer@tungsram.com

Patricia Becsky-Nagy |

University of Debrecen
becsky.nagy.patricia@econ.unideb.hu

| Alberto Cecconi | Hospital
Universitario de La Princesa
alberto.cecconi@salud.madrid.org

Bjorn Eskofier | FAU

Erlangen Hub Leader
bjoern eskofier@fau.de

Merce Feu | MIT / UPM
Catalyst Europe Operations

Manager
merce@mit.edu

Victoria Goldberg | FAU

Erlangen Hub Coordinator
Wed victoria.goldberg@fau.de

Juanjo Gédmez Valverde | UPM
Madrid Hub Coordinator
juanjo.gomez@upm.es

W Lilla Jutkusz | University of
Debrecen

Debrecen Hub Coordinator
jutkusz.lilla@fin.unideb.hu

@ Rescarch & Academia
@ / Biomedical

Attila Ferik | GE Healthcare
Attila.Ferik@med.ge.com

Juanjo Gémez Valverde | UPM
juanjo.gomez@upm.es

Martha Gray | MIT
mgray@mit.edu

Peter Hansen | MIT /

PNPResearch Corporation
Peter@pnpresearch.com

Luis Jesus Jimenez | Hospital
Universitario de La Princesa
luisjesus.jimenez@salud.madrid.org

Ernest Lara | MIT / UPM
Catalyst Europe Manager
elara@mit.edu

Maria Luaces | Hospital Clinico
San Carlos

Clinical Immersion Coordinator
mluaces@salud.madrid.org

Melissa Parrillo | MIT
Catalyst Program Manager (US)
parrillo@mit.edu

@ Rescarch&Academia/ @
@ Tecchnology
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@ Hospital / Physician

@ Chus Ledesma Carbayo | UPM

i Madrid Hub Leader
| mledesma@die.upm.es

Daniel Szemerey | Health
Venture Lab

- daniel@hvlab.eu
A

Felix Kluge | FAU
felix.kluge@fau.de

Petra Kraudelat | MIT /

PNPResearch Corporation
petra@pnpresearch.com

Daniel Toréesik | University of
Debrecen
torocsik.daniel@med.unideb.hu

Joerg Trinkwalter | Medical

Valley
joerg.trinkwalter@medical-valley-emn.de

Ivan Uray | University of Debrecen
Debrecen Hub Leader
uray.ivan@med.unideb.hu

Norberto Malpica | Universidad

Rey Juan Carlos
norberto.malpica@urjc.es

Paqui Mulero | CNIO
fmulero@cnic.es

Maria Papp | University of
Debrecen
papp.maria@med.unideb.hu

Matthias Rass | Medical Valley

DMAC
matthias.rass@mv-dmac.de

Nancy Steele | MIT IinQ
nancyrsteele@icloud.com

Zoltan Szabd | University of

Debrecen
szabo.zoltan@med.unideb.hu

. Business /
@ Entrepreneurship
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Partnerships
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In depth per Hub/region (controlled) Expansion Mechanisms for Transition

to Phase ||
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